
Pl. Präzision Duell Gesamt
1 189 195 384
2 177 188 365
3 160 176 336
4 148 174 322
5 152 145 297
6 185 93 278
7 38 0 38 TD
8 0
9 0
10 0

Pl. Präzision Duell Gesamt
1 184 184 368
2 160 134 294
3 71 112 183
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

1. SdJ. GK-Pistole/Revolver 05.01.2025

Wölner, Frank
Bötzold, Ronald

Dost, Claudia
Grüner, Karl-Heinrich

Pistole
Name, Vorname

Reichel, Fred

Meister, Tino
Köber, Thomas

Revolver
Name, Vorname

Meister, Tino

Bittner, Christian
Dost, Claudia




